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Notification Regarding Share Buy-Back

Summary Info Buying Shares as per Share Buy-Back Program
Update Notification Flag Yes
Correction Notification Flag No
Postponed Notification Flag No

Company Performs the Buy-Back OGO YAZILIM SANAYI VE TICARET A S.

Company Subject to Buy-Back LOGO YAZILIM SANAYi VE TICARET A.S.
Type of Buy—BaCk Within The Frame Of Buy-Back Program
Board Decision Date 30.12.2021
Total Amount Of The Fund Set

. oy 100.000.000
Aside For Acqusition

Details of Buy-Back

Code of Share Transaction Nominal Value of Shares Ratio To | Transaction Price| Nominal Value Of Shares Previously Buy-Backed AssF:)rti:\iI;lteegcje\j\’lilt]c:?lz,ese
Subject to Buy-back Date Subject to Transaction (TRY) | Capital (%) (TRY / Unit) Within The Frame Of The Program (TRY) shares

TRALOGOWSID: | 1401202 0

?Ri[fgébv%i%z 14.01.2022 500 0,001 40,08 1.000
TRALoGoWaIL? | 14912572
?Ri[lg’g(’)ﬁi%z 14.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,12 5.186
fRi[nggébvoeGl?fz 14.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,16 6.186
fRirng)gb\LN%Gl?fz 14.01.2022 500 0,001 40,22 7.186
TRALOGOWSID: | 14012022
fgﬁg’g 6\%%’2 14.01.2022 1.314 0,001 40,26 8.136
'I?Rirl_lg)g(’)l\_l\%i%’z 14.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,28 9.500
f@[”&”éﬁﬂ’z 14.01.2022 3.500 0,004 403 10.500
fRirLLg’g 65%23’2 14.01.2022 1.500 0,002 40,32 14.000
?Ri[lg’g(’)ﬁi%z 14.01.2022 2.000 0,002 40,34 15.500
fRi[nggébvoeGl?fz 14.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,36 17500
fRirng)gb\LN%Gl?fz 14.01.2022 1.500 0,002 40,38 18,500
?Ri[lg):(’)ﬁia’z 17.01.2022 500 0,001 40,42 20.000




BGrubu, LOGO, || 17.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,44 20,500
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 17.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,46 21.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 17.01.2022 2.500 0,003 40,48 22.500
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 17.01.2022 500 0,001 405 25.000
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 17.01.2022 500 0,001 40,56 25.500
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 17.01.2022 500 0,001 40,58 26.000
'ER(;ILLJ(;)(LBJE)I\;\?9(31(L)J,2 17.01.2022 500 0,001 40,66 26.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 17.01.2022 500 0,001 40,68 27.000
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 17.01.2022 1.000 0,001 407 27.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 17.01.2022 3.000 0,003 40,72 28.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 17.01.2022 2.000 0,002 40,74 31.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 17.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,76 33.500
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 17.01.2022 2.500 0,003 40,78 34,500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 17.01.2022 2.500 0,003 4038 37.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 17.01.2022 500 0,001 40,84 39.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,18 40.000
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 412 40.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,54 41,000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 18.01.2022 1.000 0,001 41,56 41.500
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 18.01.2022 1.000 0,001 41,62 42,500
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,64 43.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,66 44.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 18.01.2022 1.500 0,002 41,68 44,500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 18.01.2022 1.000 0,001 4,72 46.000
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,74 47.000
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 18.01.2022 1.000 0,001 41,76 47.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,78 48.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,82 49.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 18.01.2022 500 0,001 41,84 49.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 19.01.2022 500 0,001 39,9 50.000
B Grubu, LOGO, || o0 o <00 . o o

TRALOGOW91U2




BGrubu,LOGO, || 19.01.2022 500 0,001 39,94 51.000
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 19.01.2022 500 0,001 39,98 51.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 19.01.2022 500 0,001 40,38 52.000
pombu 1050, | 19012022 1.000 0,001 40,24 52500
fRirLuc?gb\L/vogGlg’z 19.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,46 53.500
TaaLoGowaIs | 19012022 3.000 0,003 40,48 54.500
TaaLocowelly | 1901202 2.000 0,002 406 57.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 19.01.2022 500 0,001 40,64 59.500
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 20.01.2022 500 0,001 403 60.000
fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 20.01.2022 500 0,001 40,32 60.500
Tracocowelly | 2001202 1.000 0,001 40,44 61.000
TaaLoGowe1ly | 2001202 500 0,001 40,46 62.000
Tracocowelly | 2001202 1.500 0,002 40,48 62.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 20.01.2022 500 0,001 40,54 64.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 20.01.2022 500 0,001 40,62 64.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 20.01.2022 500 0,001 40,64 65.000
TRaLoGowe1ys | 2001202 500 0,001 40,66 65.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 20.01.2022 500 0,001 40,68 66.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 20.01.2022 500 0,001 40,76 66.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 20.01.2022 500 0,001 408 67.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 20.01.2022 500 0,001 41,14 67.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 20.01.2022 500 0,001 41,16 68.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 20.01.2022 500 0,001 41,28 68.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 20.01.2022 581 0,001 41,34 69.000
fR(/irng)g(’)L\/vos(i%z 20.01.2022 419 0,001 41,36 69.581
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 21.01.2022 500 0,001 39,94 70.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.01.2022 500 0,001 39,98 70.500
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 21012022 500 0,001 40 71.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 21.01.2022 500 0,001 40,06 71500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,54 72.000
B Grubu, LOGO, ||, oo <00 . ot o

TRALOGOW91U2




BGrubu, LOGO, || 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,58 73.000
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\L/\(/)s)Gl(L)b 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,62 73.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 24.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,68 74.000
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,86 75.000
fRirLuc?eué\LNoeGch)fz 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,9 75.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,94 76.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 24.01.2022 500 0,001 39,98 76.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,18 77.000
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,26 77.500
fRirl_uc?gé)\L/\(l)!aGl(L)fz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,3 78.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,32 78.500
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,34 79.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,36 79.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,38 80.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 384 80.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 25.01.2022 1.000 0,001 3844 81.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,46 82.000
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,78 82.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 389 83.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,94 83.500
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,96 84.000
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 38,98 84.500
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,02 85.000
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 25.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,04 85.500
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,06 86.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 25.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,08 87.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 25.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,1 88.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,14 89.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,16 89.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,28 90.000
B Grubu, LOGO, ||, o oo <00 . s o

TRALOGOW91U2




BGrubu, LOGO, || 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,32 91.000
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 25.01.2022 500 0,001 39,36 91.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 26.01.2022 500 0,001 38,88 92.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 26.01.2022 1.000 0,001 38,92 92.500
fRirLuc:)eué\L/vog(i%z 26.01.2022 500 0,001 38,94 93.500
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 26.01.2022 1.000 0,001 38,96 94.000
fR(;ILLJ(;)GLJE)I\;\?9(;l(L)J,2 26.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,08 95.000
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 26.01.2022 500 0,001 39,12 96.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 26.01.2022 500 0,001 39,18 96.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 26.01.2022 500 0,001 39,24 97.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 26.01.2022 500 0,001 39,26 97.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 26.01.2022 500 0,001 39,94 98.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 26.01.2022 500 0,001 40,18 98.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 26.01.2022 1.000 0,001 402 99.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 26.01.2022 2.000 0,002 403 100.000
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.01.2022 500 0,001 39,84 102.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 27.01.2022 500 0,001 39,86 102.500
ER(/;\rLuc?gé)\L/\(/)!aGl(L)fz 21.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,88 103.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.01.2022 1.000 0,001 39,92 104.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.01.2022 500 0,001 39,96 105.000
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 27.00.2022 500 0,001 39,98 105.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 27.01.2022 140 0,001 40,28 106.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 27.01.2022 500 0,001 40,32 106.140
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 21.01.2022 500 0,001 40,36 106.640
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 27.01.2022 500 0,001 40,7 107.140
fRirLuc?gbeAtl)eGlg’z 27.01.2022 360 0,001 40,72 107.640
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 21.01.2022 2.000 0,002 40,74 108.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 27.01.2022 2.000 0,002 40,76 110.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,16 112.000
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 28.01.2022 500 0,001 4024 112.500
B Grubu, LOGO, ||, o o <00 . o oo

TRALOGOW91U2




BGrubu, LOGO, || 28.01.2022 500 0,001 4036 113.500
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 28.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,46 114.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,52 115.000
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,56 115.500
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 28.01.2022 500 0,001 406 116.000
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,64 116.500
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,76 117.000
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,78 117.500
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 28.01.2022 500 0,001 40,84 118.000
fRiILLJC:)g(;)I\;\(I)9Gl(EJ,2 28.00.2022 1.000 0,001 40,86 118.500
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 28.01.2022 1.500 0,002 40,88 119.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 28.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,94 121.000
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 31.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,56 122.000
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 31.01.2022 500 0,001 40,58 123.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 31.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,62 123.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 31.01.2022 1.500 0,002 40,66 124.500
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 31.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,68 126.000
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 31.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,7 127.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 31.01.2022 1.000 0,001 40,72 128.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 31.01.2022 500 0,001 40,76 129.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 31.01.2022 500 0,001 408 129,500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 31.01.2022 500 0,001 40,84 130.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 31.01.2022 500 0,001 40,86 130.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 31.01.2022 500 0,001 409 131.000
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 31.01.2022 500 0,001 40,94 131.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 01.02:2022 1.000 0,001 40,74 132.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 01.02.2022 1.500 0,002 40,76 133.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 01.02.2022 1.500 0,002 40,78 134,500
fRirLLngé\L/voeGl%z 01.02.2022 1.000 0,001 40,8 136.000
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 01.02.2022 1.500 0,002 40,82 137.000
B Grubu, LOGO, || <00 . oot o
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 01.02.2022 1.000 0,001 40,86 139.000
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 01.02:2022 500 0,001 40,88 140,000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 01.02.2022 1.000 0,001 409 140.500
fRf\ILuC')Jg(’)I\;\%Gl(L)J’Z 01.02:2022 500 0,001 40,92 141,500
fRirLLngé\LNogi%z 02.02.2022 1.000 0,001 40,78 142.000
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 02:02.2022 500 0,001 408 143.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 02.02:2022 500 0,001 40,82 143.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 02.02.2022 2.000 0,002 40,84 144.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 02.02.2022 2.000 0,002 40,86 146.000
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 02.02:2022 1.000 0,001 40,88 148.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 02.02.2022 500 0,001 409 149.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 02.02.2022 3.000 0,003 40,92 149,500
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 02.02:2022 1.500 0,002 40,94 152.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 02.02.2022 1.500 0,002 40,96 154.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 02.02:2022 1.500 0,002 40,98 155.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 02.02.2022 500 0,001 41,04 157.000
'I?R(i\rLu()b(l;(’)l\-/\?QGl(L)J’Z 02.02:2022 500 0,001 41,1 157.500
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 02.02:2022 500 0,001 41,14 158.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 02.02.2022 500 0,001 41,16 158.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 02.02.2022 500 0,001 413 159.000
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 02.02.2022 500 0,001 41,32 159.500
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 02.02.2022 500 0,001 41,36 160.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 02.02:2022 500 0,001 4142 160.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 02.02.2022 500 0,001 4146 161.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 02:02.2022 500 0,001 41,48 161.500
fRirLuc?gbeAtl)eGlg’z 03.02.2022 300 0,001 39,82 162.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.02.2022 200 0,001 39,9 162.300
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 100 0,001 39,96 162.500
'Il'aRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 03.02.2022 800 0,001 39,98 162.600
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 300 0,001 40 163.400
B Grubu, LOGO, | oo o0 . o0 o
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BGrubu, LOGO, || 03.02.2022 100 0,001 40,08 163.800
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 03.02:2022 100 0,001 40,1 163.900
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.02.2022 300 0,001 4022 164.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 200 0,001 40,24 164.300
fRirLuc:)eué\L/vog(i%z 03.02.2022 500 0,001 40,26 164.500
ERGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(;(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 300 0,001 403 165.000
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 03.02:2022 400 0,001 40,32 165.300
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 03.02.2022 300 0,001 4034 165.700
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 03.02.2022 200 0,001 40,36 166.000
fRiILLJC:)g(;)I\;\(I)9Gl(EJ,2 03.02.2022 300 0,001 40,38 166.200
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.02.2022 500 0,001 40,48 166.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 1.300 0,001 405 167.000
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 03.02.2022 300 0,001 40,52 168.300
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 900 0,001 40,54 168.600
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 03.02:2022 500 0,001 40,56 169.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 03.02.2022 600 0,001 40,6 170.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 03.02.2022 1.400 0,001 40,62 170.600
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 03.02:2022 1.800 0,002 40,64 172.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.02.2022 700 0,001 40,66 173.800
'?Rf\[fg(’)l\;\?;l%z 03.02:2022 1.500 0,002 40,72 174.500
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 03.02:2022 2.100 0,002 40,74 176.000
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 03.02.2022 1.400 0,001 40,76 178.100
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 03.02:2022 500 0,001 40,78 179.500
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 03.02.2022 500 0,001 408 180.000
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 03.02.2022 500 0,001 40,88 180.500
fRirLuc?gbeAtl)eGlg’z 03.02.2022 500 0,001 409 181.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 03.02.2022 500 0,001 40,92 181.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 1.000 0,001 39,68 182.000
'Il'aRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 04.02.2022 400 0,001 39,72 183.000
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 1.100 0,001 39,74 183.400
B Grubu, LOGO, | ) oo <00 2006 e o

TRALOGOW91U2




BGrubu, LOGO, || 04.02.2022 1.500 0,002 39,78 190.200
TRALOGOW91U2

fRirLuc?gbeAtl)eGlg’z 04.02.2022 2.300 0,002 39,8 191.700
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 04.02.2022 3.000 0,003 39,82 194.000
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 1.600 0,002 39,84 197.000
fRirl_ngGLlé)l\;\?Qi?J’Z 04.02:2022 900 0,001 39,86 198.600
f Ritg’g (’)\L/\(/j;%z 04.02.2022 1.600 0,002 39,88 199.500
fRirLLg)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 04.02.2022 200 0,001 39,9 201.100
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 04.02.2022 1.600 0,002 39,92 201.300
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 04.02.2022 2.000 0,002 39,94 202.900
fRirLuc?gb\LA?eGl%z 04.02:2022 1.600 0,002 39,96 204,900
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 04.02.2022 1.900 0,002 39,98 206.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 1.000 0,001 40 208.400
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 04.02.2022 500 0,001 40,02 209.400
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 700 0,001 40,04 209.900
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 04.02:2022 500 0,001 40,06 210.600
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 04.02.2022 500 0,001 40,08 211.100
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 04.02.2022 300 0,001 40,1 211.600
fRiILLJC:)g(;)I\;\(I)9Gl(EJ,2 04.02.2022 500 0,001 40,12 211.900
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 04.02.2022 500 0,001 40,14 212.400
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 800 0,001 40,16 212.900
fRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 04.02.2022 600 0,001 40,18 213.700
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 600 0,001 402 214300
fRirng)Gub\L/%Gl?fz 04.02:2022 1.300 0,001 40,22 214.900
fRirLljc:)gf)\L/\(l)saGl?J’z 04.02.2022 1.200 0,001 4024 216.200
fRiT()b:(’)L\A/og(ffz 04.02.2022 600 0,001 40,28 217.400
fRirLuc?gbeAtl)eGlg’z 04.02.2022 500 0,001 40,32 218.000
?Ri[lg)gb\L/\?;(L)fz 04.02.2022 700 0,001 4034 218.500
TBR?-\ILUC')J(?(’)I\;\%GI(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 200 0,001 40,36 219,200
'Il'aRirl_Lg)GLlé)l\;\?Q(zl?J’Z 04.02.2022 200 0,001 40,38 219.400
FRGArLLg’g(’)I\_I\%(i(L)J’Z 04.02.2022 400 0,001 404 219.600
B Grubu, LOGO, | ) oo <00 . o o

TRALOGOW91U2




B Grubu, LOGO, || 04.02.2022 500 0,001 40,44 220,500
TRALOGOW91U2
B Grubu, LOGO,
TRALOGOWo1U2 || 4022022 500 0,001 405 221.000
B Grubu, LOGO,
TRALOGOWO1U2 || #40%:2022 500 0,001 40,52 221500

Additional Explanations

As per our Material Disclosure dated 31.12.2021 regarding Share Buy-Back Program;

On 04.02.2022, our company bought 40.000 shares of Logo Yazilim San. ve Tic. A.S. between 39,68 - 40,52 price range. With this
transaction, percentage of our shares in Logo Yazilim San. ve Tic. A.S. capital reached 3,44% as of 04.02.2022.

We proclaim that our above disclosure is in conformity with the principles set down in "Material Events Communiqué" of Capital Markets Board,
and it fully reflects all information coming to our knowledge on the subject matter thereof, and it is in conformity with our books, records and
documents, and all reasonable efforts have been shown by our Company in order to obtain all information fully and accurately about the

subject matter thereof, and we're personally liable for the disclosures.



